ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Name an	9 25		VU	11142 L	ayrasa
Recording requested by and return to: ATTORNEY FOR JUDGMENT CREDITO	JOHN KACHORE 220 SECOND ENCINITAS, CA. 1-619-942-31	ST. 92024		1992-07 1992 0	
NAME OF COURT:					
NORTH COUNTY JUDICIAL DISTRI	CT: 325 So. Melrose, \CT:		SAN DIEGO CO ANNETTE EV	ICIAL RECORDS UNTY RECORDER' ANS, COUNTY RE 4.00 FEES:	CORDER
PLAINTIFF: JOHN KA	CHOREK		AC.	3.00 FEE3.	2 HOTICES
DEFENDANT: MR. KENT MS. MARY	WAGNER ELLEN (WAG	NER) PALLER	CASE NUMBER:	1.00 5.00	
MS CHRISTINE BELL				1-10	a
ABSTRACT	T OF JUDGMENT			4340	7
1. Judgment creditor Assign applies for an abstract of judgme a. Judgment debtor's Name and last know ML. KENT W 30461 VALLE VALLE CNTR.	ent and represents the follows address	owing:		FOR COURT USE ON	
b. Driver's license no. and state:					
c. Social Security number:		unknown.			
d. Summons or notice of entry of sistemailed to (address): ——	er state judgment was per				
Information regarding additional j	udgment debtors 's shown	on the reverse.			
JOHN KACK	HOREK) Jisig	Ohn J	ncho NT OR ATTORNEY	rele
2. a. I certify that the following is a	true and correct abstract	of the judgment ente	ered in this ac	ction.	6
b. LA certified copy of the judgment S. Judgment creditor (name): 人のよめ	ent is attached.	5. a. Judgment ent b. Renewal enter c. Renewal enter	ered (date): red (date):		7-92
	GNER	6. Total amount of \$ 3 44 2 . 7. An ex	judgment as] attachment li	
ms CHRISTIN MS MARY WAG	wer) pallen	a, emount:	Establish November 18		
[문출 본 시 호텔트를 걸었다.					
		8. A stay of enforce			1일 현기 - 원규칙. 교육 교기 - 원규칙.
			ordered by the d	the court. =	until <i>(date)</i> :
		9. This is an i	nstallment jud	dgment.	
This abst	vact issued on.	PATRICIA M. JOHNS, -			
(date):	YOV 10°15°1992	Clerk, by	d.	Lessan	, Deputy

TO DI Albertan	920
PLAINTIFF: JOHN KACHORE)	239 K CASE NUMBER 951
DEFENDANT MR KENT WARNE	2
DEFENDANT MR KENT WARNE WAS CHRISTINE F	SELL PALLEN 45459
10	
Name and last known adda-	다 보다 되는 것은 것으로 하는 것으로 하는 것으로 되었다. 그는 19: 14: 역사 : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :
Ms Christine Bell - 30461 Valley Coto R. Valley Coto CA. 920	Name and last known address
Driver's license no. & state	
Social Security no.	n. Driver's license no. & state:
Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address):	Social Security no.
	Summons was personally served at or mailed to laddre:
11. Name and last known address	
ms mary (Wagner) Pan 30535 Anthony Rd	15. Name and last known address
30535 Anthony Rd	(P)
VAILTY CONTRA	
Driver's license no. & state:	
Social Security no.	Driver's license no & state
Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address):	Social Security no.
마다 말하다 하라 자연을 가끔 들는 다니는 그 그는 것이 있습니다. 현실하였다. 작 날 자연 생생들은 어둑 모르는 사람들 모든다. 자연을 받는 것이 하나를 보고 한 것같습니다.	Summons was personally served at or mailed to laddress;
Name and I	
Name and last known address	16. Name and to
	Name and last known address
그는 그 . 이 얼마를 하는데 이번 중 점점 그 일 말았습니다. 그를 가장 하다. 이 글로 말했다. 이 그런	
Driver's license no. & states	
Driver's license no. & state: unknown,	Driver's license no. & state
Julian Security no.	Driver's license no. & state: Social Security no.: unknown
Jocial Security no.	Social Security no.
Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address):	Social Security no.: unknown
Journal Security no.:	Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address):
Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address):	Social Security no.
Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address):	Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address):
Name and last known address	Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address):
Name and last known address ver's license no. & state.	Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address): 17. Name and last known address
Name and last known address ver's license no. & state: unknown. unknown. unknown. unknown. unknown. unknown. unknown. unknown. unknown.	Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address): 17. Name and last known address Driver's license no & states
wer's license no. & state:	Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address): 17. Name and last known address Driver's license no. & state:
Name and last known address ver's license no. & state: cial Security no.: unknown.	Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address): 17. Name and last known address Driver's license no. & state: Social Security no.: unknown.
Name and last known address ver's license no. & state: cial Security no.: unknown.	Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address): 17. Name and last known address Driver's license no. & state:
wer's license no. & state:	Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address): 17. Name and last known address Driver's license no. & state:
Name and last known address ver's license no. & state: ial Security no.: unknown.	Summons was personally served at or mailed to (address): 17. Name and last known address Driver's license no. & state:

IN THE MUNICIPAL COURT, SMALL CLAIMS DIVISION NORTH COUNTY JUDICIAL DISTRICT.

338 Via-Vera Cruz, Suite-103, San Marcos, California 92089-2688

(619), 740-4045

\$15.00

FEE

Date

600 E. VALLEY PARKWAY, ESCONDIDD, CA 92025

SMALL CLAIMS CASE NO.

NOTICE TO ALL PLAINTIFFS AND DEFENDANTS:

Your small claims case has been decided. If you lost the case, and the court ordered you to pay money, your wages, money, and property may be taken without further warning from the court. Read the back of this sheet for important

AVISO A TODOS LOS DEMANDANTES Y DEMANDADOS:

Su caso ha sido resuelto por la corte para reclamos judiciales menores. Si la corte ha decidido en su contra y ha ordenado que usted pague dinero, le pueden quitar su salario, su dinero, y otras cosas de su propiedad, sin aviso adicional por parte de esta corte. Lea el reverso de este formulario para obtener

20	Characteristics	información de importancia acerca de sus derechos.				
	PLANTIFF/DEMANDANTE (Name and address of each):	DEFENDANT/DEMANDADO (Name and address of each):				
	diacontos, a Marasia per mem e di periode e per la coloria del periode.					
	[2] [하기 다 집 [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4]	WENT WAGNER				
	229 SECOND ST	30461 VALLEY CENTER ROAD				
5	o _{l Porti} ENCINITAS, CA. 92024	- VALLEY CENTER, CA. 92002				
ne i	kings grow king dak juga pa ara ina ana da sa ka	The property of the BEI				
\$	ing New York of the Comment of the C	CHRISTINE BELL 30461 VALLEY CENTER ROAD				
7.9	gua pulita senti in televisione della compania della compania della compania della compania della compania del	VALLEY CENTER, CA. 92082				
100	ANA ASSESSMENTALINA OF THE POST AND ASSESSMENT OF THE CASE					
	네 있는 그 있다면 그렇게 돌아가 다 왜 우리 사람들은 눈썹이 가는 면 그리죠요요 그는 사람에 되었다. 그 점점이 되어난다.	22 20 20 MARYOWAGNER-PALLEN				
	Section of security to the standard extension of the section of th	30535 ANTHONY ROAD				
ķ.	Contract of the second	VALLEY CENTER, CA. 92082				
ġ.	See attached sheet for additional plaintiffs and defendants.	en bir berek in jourgij proborite een berek in de op heede ik kein.				
	NOTICE OF ENTRY	Y OF JUDGMENT				
	C. Company of the com					
	DEFENDANT SHALL PAY PLAINTIFF \$3304.87 PRINCIPAL AND \$138.00 COSTS ON					
udyi Mari	DEFENDANT SHALL PAY PLAINTIFF \$33	THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF T				
	JUDGMENT AGAINST KENT WAGNER AND	CHRISTINE BENT AN D MARY WAGNER				
	PART OF THE HOPTED I KENT MUCHELL HIND	CHRISTINE BELL HAD THAT WASHES				
	CHARLAN JUINTLY AND	Company of granded and company to the company of th				
	otypis NO APPEAL FILED, THE COURT WIL	L ORDER ALL UNCLAIMED EXHIBITS				
	DESTROYED 95 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY	DF JUDGMENT				
	OSC NOTICE OF ENTRY OF JUDGEMENT MAIL	ED TO ALL PARTIES				
	The operation on the data tracks that he had not been not all					
	Act also, roo will the regitta discision your and the sign	erie kultura kopus kari engan kangan engan kanasa kanasa kanasa kanasa kanasa kanasa kanasa kanasa kanasa kana Kanasa kanasa kanas				
		and or verify the liver with a real first first in				
	S. Information appear those recogations	gradistanti da allogia populari da pa disabutur partito di atti 🤻				
	Francis verigijā trālienija den kar kijast da 19. gaj senu ierēju iek ja kā jos da trāljasta	the second cut to the case is a cold processed the considerate of the considerate of the cold to the c				
5	i Bender pay toe judgman gred by his olds. Ya pag the paint in the base of the fill of the second of the s	[시대] 어린 이 작품에서 이 나는 하네 그는 이 그리네요. 이 나 모를 다 하.				
	The End mediates you to pay the analogy of the second State.	- The proof of The Chult with Rot Collect the Corey of the Collect the Corey of the Chult Roth For You				
	the two true americans	n Millian an independentation and between the first the first interest in the				
	igo cuesco are de swight publica	The second in the second of th				
	(glaspe Young de march he'de par darrai bibliografi i len i bibliografi i le					
S	al i, Astri est ase e se se ses ses ses se se se se se se	i de la gradica por prima por prima de la la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la compa La companya de la co				
	Access the find most in automatically postponed until the fire	ime for filing an appeal expires, and if filed, until the appeal is decided.				
	CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF MAILING-I certify that I am not a party	to this action. This Notice of Entry of Judgment was mailed first class,				
1	postage prepaid, in a sealed envelope to the parties at the addresse	es shown above. The mailing and this certification occurred at the place				
	and on the date shown below.	트라 레이트 의 바로를 모으면 (M. 2008년 2018년 - 12 H. 12 H. 1918년 - 12 H.				
	Mining the Escondido	et pe lugi sull College				
	OND CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF	그리고 하다는 사람이 가는 사람이 되어 가장 가장 그는 것 않는데 얼마를 하는 것 같아. 그는 것이 모양을 가지 않는데 그리고 있다.				
<u> </u>	Date of mailing: 10/1/92	Clerk, by				
ri.	-You have a right to a small claims advisor free of	charge. Read the information sheet on the reverse.—				
	king a migraphy maka program with gram they be designed in the colling of the col	NOT HIDOMENT				
	Form Adopted by the NOTICE OF ENTR' Judicial Council of California (Small (Y OF JUDGMENT				
	SC-130 (Rev. January 1, 1990)	The state of the s				
٠	STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	첫번 (2014년) 전에 되고 있습니다. [4] 이번 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10				
3						
F	then for record at reducation	Kachorek the 3rd day				
	of May A.D., 19 93 at 9:25 o'c	Clock and daily recorded in				
	of <u>Co. Lien Docket</u>	on Page 9517 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk				
		Evelyn Biehn County Clerk				